
1 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 87.75 46.92 42.83 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.18 4.72-2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F 5.30 -2.52 2.78-4 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+3T< < 6.45 -1.65 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2

6 3Lz+REP 4.13 0.74 4.872 1 1 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.84 6.892 2 2 2

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.22 6.380 0 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 2 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.171 2 1 3

48.52 46.92

Skating Skills 1.60 5.565.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.315.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.135.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.385.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.385.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

42.83

転倒:  -2.00

2 阿  部  華  恋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 12 75.43 31.91 44.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.49 4.04-1 -2 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.58 3.882 2 1 2

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.313 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 2

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 -2 -1 -1

7 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.23 2.213 2 0 0

9 2Lze+2Lo e 3.61 X -0.55 3.06-5 -2 -3 -3

10 2Lze+1Eu*+2S*+REP * 1.22 X -0.35 0.87-3 0 -3 -3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1

32.02 31.91

Skating Skills 1.60 5.636.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.315.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.445.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.565.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.886.00 6.00 5.75 5.75

44.52

転倒:  -1.00
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3 池  田  沙綺子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 9 69.76 33.15 36.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.26 1.89-3 -4 -5 -4

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.581 1 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

6 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.09 3.591 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.801 1 0 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.11 3.851 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.071 1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.961 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0

32.74 33.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.695.00 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.384.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.564.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.694.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.564.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

36.61

4 河  野      由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 8 58.71 30.81 27.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+2T < 3.78 -0.25 3.53-1 -2 -1 0

2 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 0 1

3 2A< < 2.48 -0.25 2.23-1 0 -1 -2

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-3 -4 -3 -3

5 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

8 2F+2Lo+2T 5.28 X 0.00 5.280 0 0 0

9 2Lz!+2Lo ! 4.18 X -0.32 3.86-2 -1 -2 -1

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.32 1.99-2 -1 -1 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

32.13 30.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.443.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.443.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

27.90
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5 佃      奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KPB 1 56.65 29.05 27.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 -0.12 2.28-1 -1 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -4 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.08 3.380 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.26 2.05-2 -1 -1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.04 1.83-1 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1

30.04 29.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.443.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

27.60

6 中  尾  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 51.06 25.26 26.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<+1Eu<+2S< < 3.84 -1.24 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.05 3.05-1 0 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.13 1.57-1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.71-1 -1 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

8 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-2 -2 0 0

9 2Lze+2T e 3.17 X -0.51 2.66-3 -3 -4 -3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 -1 1 0

28.02 25.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

26.80

転倒:  -1.00
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7 山  手  裕美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 11 50.15 22.52 27.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -4 -5 -5

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.05 4.850 0 0 1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.15 2.850 -2 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.53-1 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.36 0.74-3 -4 -3 -3

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.68 1.63-5 -4 -1 -3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.521 0 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X -0.05 1.93-1 0 0 0

10 1Lz!+1T ! 1.10 X -0.11 0.99-3 -1 -1 -2

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

24.29 22.52

Skating Skills 1.60 3.634.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.313.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.563.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

27.63

8 森  野  波  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 10 48.18 20.37 28.81 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.52 0.58-5 -4 -5 -5

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 0 0 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.891 0 0 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1F 0.55 X -0.15 0.400 -4 -5 -3

9 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-3 -1 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.41 3.000 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

22.29 20.37

Skating Skills 1.60 3.814.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.443.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.564.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.633.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.564.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

28.81

転倒:  -1.00
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9 廣  木  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 48.12 23.20 26.92 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 3 2 2

2 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.53-1 -1 0 1

3 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 0 0 2

7 2S+2Lo< < 2.58 -0.29 2.29-3 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.24 1.50-1 -1 -2 -2

9 2Lz<+1T < 2.18 X -0.24 1.94-1 -1 -2 -2

10 2F<+1Eu+2S< < 3.11 X -0.51 2.60-3 -4 -4 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.920 -1 0 0

24.96 23.20

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.192.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.313.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.383.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.383.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

26.92

転倒:  -2.00

10 西  俣  仁衣奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 13 47.08 21.05 27.03 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.36 1.22-3 -3 -1 -2

2 2F<+2T<+2Lo<< << 2.83 -0.68 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.67-1 0 1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

7 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.05 2.26-1 0 0 0

10 1F+2Lo<< << 1.10 X -0.19 0.91-3 -4 -4 -4

11 LSp2 1.90 0.14 2.041 0 1 1

22.53 21.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.193.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.383.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.383.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.383.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

27.03

転倒:  -1.00
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11 山  中  理  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 41.55 16.54 27.01 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

4 2F+1T 2.20 -0.23 1.97-2 -2 0 -1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-3 -3 -1 -3

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1

7 2F< < 1.49 X -0.54 0.95-4 -4 -4 -4

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.66-2 -1 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

10 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5

11 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 -1 0 0

19.93 16.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.563.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.133.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.443.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.50

27.01

転倒:  -2.00

12 藤  木      翠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 6 40.38 18.27 25.11 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+1Eu+2S< < 3.28 -0.32 2.96-2 -2 -1 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.15-1 1 1 1

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 -1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.66-1 0 0 0

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-2 -3 -1 -1

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 0 -1

11 2Lz< < 1.74 X -0.79 0.95-5 -5 -5 -5

21.69 18.27

Skating Skills 1.60 3.443.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.062.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.313.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.882.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.11

転倒:  -3.00
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